ACP Chemicals
Frank Ferrara, C.E.T.
Business Development Manager
frank@acpchem.com 
T. (905) 814-6070
    (800) 363-9861 Ext 151
F. (888) 363-9861
M. (416) 471-6071
www.acpchem.com

BIO-RAD                                                                        
Andres Nieto
Proteomics Systems Specialist
Andres_nieto@bio-rad.com
T. 1-800-361-1808 x 3356
M. (905)805-0283
www.bio-rad.com

Caledon
Mark Doerr, B.Sc.
Territory Manager
mdoerr@caledonlabs.com 
T. (877) 225-3366
C. (519) 281-2299
F. (905) 877-6666
www.caledonlabs.com

Canadawide Scientific
Wayne Capes
Account Manager (Southern Ontario)
wcapes@canadawide.ca 
T. (800) 267-2362
F. (800) 814-5162
C. (866) 932-2724
www.canadawide.ca


Cedarlane
Cheryl Semotok
Cheryl.semotok@cedarlanelabs.com
T. (800)-268-5058 ext 234
C. (289)288-0001
www.cedarlanelabs.com

Diamed
Lucio Bertoldo Costa, Ph.D.
lucio@diamed.ca 
Territory Manager
T. (519) 328-3516
www.diamed.com

FroggaBio
Larry Morgan, M.Sc.
Account Manager
larry@froggabio.com 
T. (416) 736-8325
    (877) 318-7277 
C. (416) 875-2151
www.froggabio.com



Millipore Sigma
Kristina Hubbard
kristina.hubbard@milliporesigma.com
C. (416)999-3110
T.  (800)-565-1400
https://www.sigmaaldrich.com




New England Biolabs
Howard Cukier
cukier@neb.com
C. (416)527-2352
T. (800)-387-1095
www.neb.ca

Norgen BioTek Corporation
Tom Hunter
Marketing Manager
thunter@norgenbiotek.com
T. (905) 227-8848
    (866) 866-4362
F. (905) 227-1061
www.norgenbiotek.com

Praxair Canada Inc.
Natasha Costa
Territory Manager
Natasha.costa@linde.com
T. (888) 727-7833
C. (519) 557-7801
www.linde.com

[bookmark: _Hlk80957901]Sarstedt Inc.
Evan Despond, M.Sc.
Account Manager
evan.despond@sarstedt.com 
T. (888) 727-7833
C. (519) 835-7702
www.sarstedt.com






ThermoFisher Scientific
[Fisher Scientific]
Brandyn Henriksbo
brandyn.henriksbo@thermofisher.com
T. (800) 234-7437  
C. (905)978-0108
www.fishersci.ca

ThermoFisher Scientific
[Life Technologies]
Dean Labute
Account Manager Consumables
dean.labute@thermofisher.com 
T. (800) 955-6288 Ext 41772
C. (289) 218-6823
www.thermofisher.com

UltiDent Scientific
Michael Ianni, MBA M.Sc.
m.ianni@ultident.com
T. (514) 335-3433
    (800) 463-4163
F. (514) 335-0992
www.ultident.com

VWR International (part of Avantor Inc.)
Aseem Bhardwaj
Sales Representative
aseem.bhardwaj@avantorsciences.com
T. (800) 932-5000
M. (437)788-9040
www.ca.vwr.com





Westlab
Nathan Price
T. (877) 882-1455 ext 103
nathanp@westlab.com
sales@westlab.com
www.westlab.com












